Rettig USA Inc. • 45 Krupp Drive, Williston, VT 05495 • Phone: 800-698-9690 • Fax: 802-654-7022 • MysonComfort.com10
Contractor Series
CV and RCV RADIATORS are the perfect choice for those installations requiring cost sensitive linear applications.
The perfect alternative to fin tube baseboard, this radiator, with its 18 gauge, powder coated steel construction,
and flexible installation options, is a favorite of builders and home owners across North America.
The CV model has stylish and robust vertical fluting at 15/16 inch intervals. RCV style radiators have an added front
panel with straight horizontal ribbing at 2.6 intervals providing the architectural appeal for the DECOR radiator.
The radiators are equipped with a removable top grille and two removable closed side panels. Each radiator is

CV and RCV Type 21 and Type 22  models
All Dimensions are nominal
Order Code
CV/RCV Type 21
Nominal Length
(mm - inches)
Output*
Weight
(lbs)
Water
Content
(gals)
CV21/RCV21-600
CV21/RCV21-700
CV21/RCV21-800
CV21/RCV21-900
CV21/RCV21-1000
CV21/RCV21-1100
CV21/RCV21-1200
CV21/RCV21-1400
600 - 235/8
700 - 283/8
800 - 311/2
900 - 361/4
1000 - 393/8
1100 - 435/16
1200 - 471/4
1400 - 551/8
14.3/18.0
17.2/21.6
21.9/27.6
19.1/24.0
23.8/30.0
26.2/33.0
33.4/42.0
28.6/36.0
1346
1573
2022
1796
2248
2472
3147
2698
CV21/RCV21-1800
CV21/RCV21-2000
CV21/RCV21-2300
1800 - 707/8
2000 - 783/4
2300 - 909/16
42.9/54.0
47.6/60.0
54.8/69.0
4046
4496
5172
CV21/RCV21-1600 1600 - 63 38.1/48.03598
CV21/RCV21-2600
CV21/RCV21-3000
2600 - 1023/8 61.9/78.0
76.8/90.0
5842
67423000 - 1181/8
0.39
0.47